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Event: 5K Run
Date: Saturday, June 20, 2015
Location: Coggon, IA
Weather: Cloudy, Calm & 61°
Overall and Age Divisions

Results By: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing

Place Gender Division Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm

1 1 1 OVM Jeff Engen, M41 Center Point, IA 17:51 5:45/M
2 2 1 M15 Evan Boss, M17 Central City, IA 18:16 5:53/M
3 3 1 M19 Scott Lamparek, M24 Swisher, IA 18:54 6:05/M
4 4 1 M40 Tim Vipond, M49 Cedar Rapids, IA 19:04 6:08/M
5 5 2 M40 Chris Engen, M43 Central City, IA 19:13 6:11/M
6 6 2 M19 Barry Francois, M29 Manchester, IA 19:31 6:17/M
7 7 3 M40 William Iverson, M47 Iowa City, IA 19:34 6:18/M
8 8 2 M15 Joe Scieszinski, M16 Cedar Rapids, IA 19:50 6:23/M
9 9 1 JRM Conner Dosmann, M14 Chandler, AZ 19:57 6:25/M

10 10 2 JRM Logan Williams, M14 Walker, IA 21:11 6:49/M
11 1 1 OVF Paige Holub, F15 Coggon, IA 21:20 6:52/M
12 2 1 JRF Cailin Duffy, F14 Marion, IA 21:46 7:00/M
13 11 1 M30 Michael Leclere, M32 Coggon, IA 22:07 7:07/M
14 12 3 JRM Cade Haughenburg, M11 Coggon, IA 22:28 7:14/M
15 13 2 M30 Michael Armstrong, M36 Central City, IA 22:41 7:18/M
16 3 1 F40 Rae Lynn Lamparek, F43 Swisher, IA 22:46 7:20/M
17 14 4 JRM Tate Haughenburg, M10 Coggon, IA 22:49 7:21/M
18 15 1 M50 Ted Weigandt, M57 Cedar Rapids, IA 22:51 7:21/M
19 16 2 M50 Kelly Malone, M55 Central City, IA 22:57 7:23/M
20 17 1 M60 Dale Hanna, M65 Cedar Rapids, IA 23:23 7:31/M
21 4 1 F15 Danica Dosmann, F16 Chandler, AZ 23:34 7:35/M
22 18 3 M30 Brian Brendsmeier, M37 North Liberty, IA 23:46 7:39/M
23 19 2 M60 Doug Lord, M60 Lisbon, IA 23:53 7:41/M
24 5 1 F19 Laura Moorman, F21 Coggon, IA 24:04 7:45/M
25 6 2 F40 Cyndi Sullivan, F41 Cedar Rapids, IA 24:57 8:02/M
26 20 4 M40 John Sullivan, M41 Cedar Rapids, IA 25:02 8:03/M
27 7 3 F40 Cathy May, F43 Cedar Rapids, IA 25:42 8:16/M
28 21 5 JRM Ethan Walz, M9 Marion, IA 25:56 8:21/M
29 22 4 M30 Bart Herron, M31 Ankeny, IA 25:58 8:21/M
30 8 1 F30 Kara Johnson, F31 Springville, IA 25:58 8:21/M
31 23 3 M50 Kevin Lamparek, M54 Swisher, IA 26:10 8:25/M
32 24 3 M60 John Leland, M79 Marion, IA 26:22 8:29/M
33 9 2 F19 Libby Utter, F25 Pratt, KS 26:30 8:32/M
34 10 3 F19 Gabrielle Randleman, F22 Malcom, IA 26:31 8:32/M
35 11 2 F15 Molly Brawnell, F17 Hiawatha, IA 26:31 8:32/M
36 25 4 M50 John Brownell, M51 Hiawatha, IA 26:32 8:32/M
37 12 4 F40 Renee Holub, F43 Coggon, IA 27:50 8:57/M
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38 13 2 F30 Jana Dolan, F33 Wauwatosa, WI 27:56 8:59/M
39 26 5 M30 Luke Haughenburg, M37 Coggon, IA 28:00 9:01/M
40 27 5 M40 Scott Whitson, M42 Central City, IA 28:12 9:05/M
41 28 6 M30 Tim Dolan, M33 Wauwatosa, WI 28:24 9:09/M
42 29 6 M40 Pat Vargason, M45 Coggon, IA 28:37 9:13/M
43 14 5 F40 Carol Thumma, F46 Coggon, IA 29:24 9:28/M
44 15 1 F60 Linnea Martin, F61 Marion, IA 29:33 9:31/M
45 16 3 F30 Amanda Summerwill, F33 Cedar Rapids, IA 30:06 9:41/M
46 17 6 F40 Kara Stokes, F41 Marion, IA 30:19 9:45/M
47 30 3 M19 Daniel Mattes, M27 Cedar Rapids, IA 30:33 9:50/M
48 18 3 F15 Molly Hogan, F17 Coggon, IA 30:33 9:50/M
49 19 4 F30 Megan Engen, F36 Center Point, IA 31:03 10:00/M
50 31 7 M30 Francis Ginther, M38 Marion, IA 31:55 10:16/M
51 20 7 F40 Malisa McQuown, F42 Marion, IA 32:02 10:19/M
52 21 5 F30 Cathy Walz, F38 Marion, IA 32:58 10:37/M
53 22 6 F30 Brigette Heims, F32 Urbana, IA 33:02 10:38/M
54 23 1 F50 Karla Hogan, F51 Marion, IA 33:02 10:38/M
55 32 8 M30 Nathan Cardth, M36 Coggon, IA 35:56 11:34/M
56 24 7 F30 Jessica Zaruba, F33 Coggon, IA 36:58 11:54/M
57 25 4 F19 Dusty Persinger, F24 Cedar Falls, IA 36:59 11:54/M
58 26 5 F19 Stacy Vander Heiden, F21 Coggon, IA 37:19 12:01/M
59 27 4 F15 Julie Woods, F18 Coggon, IA 37:22 12:02/M
60 28 8 F30 Miranda Herron, F32 Ankeny, IA 38:41 12:27/M
61 29 2 F60 Mary Henderson, F67 Coggon, IA 45:05 14:31/M
62 33 4 M60 Harold Schulze, M79 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:17 15:33/M
63 30 3 F60 Diane Knott, F60 Ryan, IA 50:20 16:12/M
64 31 8 F40 Amy Woods, F47 Coggon, IA 50:23 16:13/M
65 32 4 F60 Marilyn Aden, F62 Aurora, CO 50:24 16:13/M

Overall and Age Divisions
Overall Male

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm

1 Jeff Engen, M41 Center Point, IA 17:51 5:45/M

Overall Female

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm

1 Paige Holub, F15 Coggon, IA 21:20 6:52/M

M[14 & Under]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm

1 Conner Dosmann, M14 Chandler, AZ 19:57 6:25/M
2 Logan Williams, M14 Walker, IA 21:11 6:49/M
3 Cade Haughenburg, M11 Coggon, IA 22:28 7:14/M
4 Tate Haughenburg, M10 Coggon, IA 22:49 7:21/M
5 Ethan Walz, M9 Marion, IA 25:56 8:21/M
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F[14 & Under]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm

1 Cailin Duffy, F14 Marion, IA 21:46 7:00/M

M[15-18]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm

1 Evan Boss, M17 Central City, IA 18:16 5:53/M
2 Joe Scieszinski, M16 Cedar Rapids, IA 19:50 6:23/M

F[15-18]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Danica Dosmann, F16 Chandler, AZ 23:34 7:35/M
2 Molly Brawnell, F17 Hiawatha, IA 26:31 8:32/M
3 Molly Hogan, F17 Coggon, IA 30:33 9:50/M
4 Julie Woods, F18 Coggon, IA 37:22 12:02/M

M[19-29]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm

1 Scott Lamparek, M24 Swisher, IA 18:54 6:05/M
2 Barry Francois, M29 Manchester, IA 19:31 6:17/M
3 Daniel Mattes, M27 Cedar Rapids, IA 30:33 9:50/M

F[19-29]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Laura Moorman, F21 Coggon, IA 24:04 7:45/M
2 Libby Utter, F25 Pratt, KS 26:30 8:32/M
3 Gabrielle Randleman, F22 Malcom, IA 26:31 8:32/M
4 Dusty Persinger, F24 Cedar Falls, IA 36:59 11:54/M
5 Stacy Vander Heiden, F21 Coggon, IA 37:19 12:01/M

M[30-39]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Michael Leclere, M32 Coggon, IA 22:07 7:07/M
2 Michael Armstrong, M36 Central City, IA 22:41 7:18/M
3 Brian Brendsmeier, M37 North Liberty, IA 23:46 7:39/M
4 Bart Herron, M31 Ankeny, IA 25:58 8:21/M
5 Luke Haughenburg, M37 Coggon, IA 28:00 9:01/M
6 Tim Dolan, M33 Wauwatosa, WI 28:24 9:09/M
7 Francis Ginther, M38 Marion, IA 31:55 10:16/M
8 Nathan Cardth, M36 Coggon, IA 35:56 11:34/M

F[30-39]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Kara Johnson, F31 Springville, IA 25:58 8:21/M
2 Jana Dolan, F33 Wauwatosa, WI 27:56 8:59/M
3 Amanda Summerwill, F33 Cedar Rapids, IA 30:06 9:41/M
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4 Megan Engen, F36 Center Point, IA 31:03 10:00/M
5 Cathy Walz, F38 Marion, IA 32:58 10:37/M
6 Brigette Heims, F32 Urbana, IA 33:02 10:38/M
7 Jessica Zaruba, F33 Coggon, IA 36:58 11:54/M
8 Miranda Herron, F32 Ankeny, IA 38:41 12:27/M

M[40-49]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm

1 Tim Vipond, M49 Cedar Rapids, IA 19:04 6:08/M
2 Chris Engen, M43 Central City, IA 19:13 6:11/M
3 William Iverson, M47 Iowa City, IA 19:34 6:18/M
4 John Sullivan, M41 Cedar Rapids, IA 25:02 8:03/M
5 Scott Whitson, M42 Central City, IA 28:12 9:05/M
6 Pat Vargason, M45 Coggon, IA 28:37 9:13/M

F[40-49]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Rae Lynn Lamparek, F43 Swisher, IA 22:46 7:20/M
2 Cyndi Sullivan, F41 Cedar Rapids, IA 24:57 8:02/M
3 Cathy May, F43 Cedar Rapids, IA 25:42 8:16/M
4 Renee Holub, F43 Coggon, IA 27:50 8:57/M
5 Carol Thumma, F46 Coggon, IA 29:24 9:28/M
6 Kara Stokes, F41 Marion, IA 30:19 9:45/M
7 Malisa McQuown, F42 Marion, IA 32:02 10:19/M
8 Amy Woods, F47 Coggon, IA 50:23 16:13/M

M[50-59]

Place Name City Gun Time Pace
mpm

1 Ted Weigandt, M57 Cedar Rapids, IA 22:51 7:21/M
2 Kelly Malone, M55 Central City, IA 22:57 7:23/M
3 Kevin Lamparek, M54 Swisher, IA 26:10 8:25/M
4 John Brownell, M51 Hiawatha, IA 26:32 8:32/M

F[50-59]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Karla Hogan, F51 Marion, IA 33:02 10:38/M

M[60 & Over]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Dale Hanna, M65 Cedar Rapids, IA 23:23 7:31/M
2 Doug Lord, M60 Lisbon, IA 23:53 7:41/M
3 John Leland, M79 Marion, IA 26:22 8:29/M
4 Harold Schulze, M79 Cedar Rapids, IA 48:17 15:33/M

F[60 & Over]
Place Name City Gun Time Pace mpm

1 Linnea Martin, F61 Marion, IA 29:33 9:31/M
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2 Mary Henderson, F67 Coggon, IA 45:05 14:31/M
3 Diane Knott, F60 Ryan, IA 50:20 16:12/M
4 Marilyn Aden, F62 Aurora, CO 50:24 16:13/M

Printed on: 6/20/2015 10:38:11 AM Results by: Andrew Kauder, Kauder Racing


